Type

Date Begin

Date End

Description

Net Sales/Revenue From Operations

Total Income

Expenditure

Employee benefits expenses

Depreciation and amortisation expenses

Other Expenses

Changes in inventory

Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax
Net Profit

Basic for discontinued & continuing operation
Diluted for discontinued & continuing operation

Un-Audited
01-Jul-18
30-Sep-18
Amount (Rs. million)

Notes

5.96

5.96
-9.38
-0.46
-0.43
-8.47
-0.02
-3.42
-3.42
-3.42
-3.42
-0.37
-0.37



