Туре	Un-Audited
Date Begin	01-Jul-18
Date End	30-Sep-18
Description	Amount (Rs. million)
Net Sales/Revenue From Operations	5.96
Total Income	5.96
Expenditure	-9.38
Employee benefits expenses	-0.46
Depreciation and amortisation expenses	-0.43
Other Expenses	-8.47
Changes in inventory	-0.02
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	-3.42
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	-3.42
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	-3.42
Net Profit	-3.42
Basic for discontinued & continuing operation	-0.37
Diluted for discontinued & continuing operation	-0.37
	Notes